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Masco Corp. designs, manufactures, and distributes branded home improvement and building products. It operates through the
Plumbing Products and Decorative Architectural Products segments. The Plumbing Products segment includes faucets, showerheads,
handheld showers, valves, bath hardware and accessories, bathing units, shower bases and enclosures, shower drains, steam
shower systems, sinks, kitchen accessories, and toilets. The Decorative Architectural Products segment focuses on architectural
coatings, including paints, primers, specialty coatings, stains and waterproofing products, and paint applicators and accessories. The
company was founded by Alex Manoogian in 1929 and is headquartered in Livonia, MI.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: MASCO CORP

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
2,856,000,000
221,000,000
2,507,000,000
116,000,000
634,000,000
93,000,000
1,695,000,000
3,552,000,000
224,000,000
5,363,000,000 5,363,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2,946,000,000
225,000,000

2,241,000,000
-242,000,000

452,000,000
92,000,000

1,889,000,000

3,540,000,000

220,000,000

5,187,000,000 5,187,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
18,000
6.68%
1,398.04%

2023
22.46%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,422,000,000

2,153,000,000

926,000,000

5,575,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
19,000
-0.08%

-129,775.00%

2022
24.14%

241,000,000
78,000,000
88,000,000

1,939,000,000
3,558,000,000

329,000,000
5,575,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
20,000
6.01%
1,564.18%

2021
30.52%
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Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
7,967,000,000 8,680,000,000
908,000,000 842,000,000
1,212,447,000 1,179,751,800
1,238,000,000 1,193,000,000
1,413,000,000 840,000,000
-97,000,000 -106,000,000
278,000,000 288,000,000
401,979 414,904

Members of Management Board

Lisa Payne

Aine Denari

Charles Stevens
Christopher O'Herlihy
Donald Parfet

John Plant
Jonathon Nudi
Marie Ffolkes

Mark Alexander
Sandeep Reddy
Keith J. Allman
David Chaika

Imran Ahmad

Jai Shah

Kenneth G. Cole
Renee Straber
Richard Westenberg
Rick Marshall

Robin Zondervan

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
8,375,000,000
406,000,000
725,651,800
688,000,000
930,000,000
-111,000,000

210,000,000

380,309
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