MASCO CORP

ISIN: US5745991068 WKN: 574599106 Asset Class: Stock

Company

MASCO

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price 76.07 USD

Difference -0.61%(-0.47)

Contact Details

MASCO CORP. Tel: +1-313-274-7400

- Fax: +

17450 College Parkway Web: http://www.masco.com

48152 Livonia E-mail: -



Company Profile

Masco Corp. designs, manufactures, and distributes branded home improvement and building products. It operates through the Plumbing Products and Decorative Architectural Products segments. The Plumbing Products segment includes faucets, showerheads, handheld showers, valves, bath hardware and accessories, bathing units, shower bases and enclosures, shower drains, steam shower systems, sinks, kitchen accessories, and toilets. The Decorative Architectural Products segment focuses on architectural coatings, including paints, primers, specialty coatings, stains and waterproofing products, and paint applicators and accessories. The company was founded by Alex Manoogian in 1929 and is headquartered in Livonia, MI.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	2,856,000,000		2,946,000,000		3,422,000,000		
Common stock capital		221,000,000		225,000,000		241,000,000	
Fixed assets	2,507,000,000		2,241,000,000		2,153,000,000		
Equity capital of a company		116,000,000		-242,000,000		78,000,000	
Cash and cash equivalents	634,000,000		452,000,000		926,000,000		
Accrued liabilities		93,000,000		92,000,000		88,000,000	
Other assets	-		-		-		
Current liabilities		1,695,000,000		1,889,000,000		1,939,000,000	
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-		
Non-current liabilities		3,552,000,000		3,540,000,000		3,558,000,000	
Different income		-		-		-	
Other liabilities		224,000,000		220,000,000		329,000,000	
Total assets	5,363,000,000	5,363,000,000	5,187,000,000	5,187,000,000	5,575,000,000	5,575,000,000	

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	18,000	19,000	20,000
Equity ratio	6.68%	-0.08%	6.01%
Debt-equity ratio	1,398.04%	-129,775.00%	1,564.18%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	22.46%	24.14%	30.52%

MASCO CORP

ISIN: US5745991068 WKN: 574599106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	7,967,000,000	8,680,000,000	8,375,000,000
Net income	908,000,000	842,000,000	406,000,000
EBIT	1,212,447,000	1,179,751,800	725,651,800
Operating income before taxes	1,238,000,000	1,193,000,000	688,000,000
Cash Flow	1,413,000,000	840,000,000	930,000,000
Net interest income	-97,000,000	-106,000,000	-111,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	278,000,000	288,000,000	210,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	401,979	414,904	380,309

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Lisa Payne	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Aine Denari	Member of Board of Directors	
Charles Stevens	Member of Board of Directors	
Christopher O'Herlihy	Member of Board of Directors	
Donald Parfet	Member of Board of Directors	
John Plant	Member of Board of Directors	
Jonathon Nudi	Member of Board of Directors	
Marie Ffolkes	Member of Board of Directors	
Mark Alexander	Member of Board of Directors	
Sandeep Reddy	Member of Board of Directors	
Keith J. Allman	Chairman of Managing Board	
David Chaika	Member of Executive Committee	
Imran Ahmad	Member of Executive Committee	
Jai Shah	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenneth G. Cole	Member of Executive Committee	
Renee Straber	Member of Executive Committee	
Richard Westenberg	Member of Executive Committee	
Rick Marshall	Member of Executive Committee	
Robin Zondervan	Member of Executive Committee	